
S.N

O

App. ID Account 

/ Card 

Number

Amount Student 

Name

Gender Aadhar Pinco

de

Mobile 

Number

Sanction 

Number

Bank Name IFSC 

Code

Tehsil Institute STATUS REASON File DT

13 1626072 3336010

0009129

0

3780 SAROJNI  

BANDHE

Female xxxxxxx68

69

49201

5

9575705

324

N/9/1520

/1/9/9533

4

INDIAN 

OVERSEAS 

BANK/IOBA0

003336

IOBA000

3336

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

IFSC WRONG 31-01-20

14 1522006 6113000

1000556

15

4480 REEMA  

TANDON

Female xxxxxxx25

34

49122

5

6261364

244

R/9/1520

/1/9/9534

3

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK/PUNB

0611300

PUNB06

11300

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

OPERATIONS 

SUSPENDED

31-01-20

15 1672905 7701337

7846

4180 RATNAMAL

A  

SONWANI

Female xxxxxxx05

41

49366

1

6260094

445

R/9/1520

/1/9/9534

3

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

013487

SBIN001

3487

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT DOES NOT 

EXIST

31-01-20

1 1632274 5027065

8796

2160 KHUSHI  

VERMA

Female xxxxxxx98

62

49311

1

6268532

082

N/9/1520

/3/10/952

09

ALLAHABA

D 

BANK/ALLA

0212688

ALLA02

12688

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT DOES NOT 

EXIST  

31-01-20

2 1242999 3336010

0009051

6

2330 SHRADDHA  

VERMA

Female xxxxxxx86

59

49210

1

7771996

209

R/9/1520

/3/10/952

93

INDIAN 

OVERSEAS 

BANK/IOBA0

003336

IOBA000

3336

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

IFSC WRONG 31-01-20

3 1153955 3523286

4504

3975 BHUMIKA  

SAHU

Female xxxxxxx26

42

49344

9

8305187

100

R/9/1520

/3/10/952

93

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

002824

SBIN000

2824

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT STOPPED 31-01-20

4 1712294 3558762

7319

2830 LINIMA  

PATEL

Female xxxxxxx05

26

49333

8

7999802

242

R/9/1520

/3/10/952

93

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

005770

SBIN000

5770

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT STOPPED   31-01-20

5 1694267 3494678

1951

2180 RUKMANI  

RANA

Female xxxxxxx71

98

49355

8

9752316

043

N/9/1520

/3/10/952

09

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

009415

SBIN000

9415

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ABOVE MAX BALANCE   31-01-20

6 1157948 3539324

6902

3925 DAMINI  

SAHU

Female xxxxxxx02

43

49200

6

7389153

838

N/9/1520

/3/10/952

09

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

016156

SBIN001

6156

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT STOPPED  31-01-20

7 1487988 8908737

5717

3815 KUSUM  

VERMA

Female xxxxxxx57

63

49311

1

7999969

358

N/9/1520

/3/10/952

09

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA/SBIN0

017095

SBIN001

7095

Dharsiwa

n

Govt. D.B.Girls  P.G. 

College Raipur

RETURN

ED

ACCOUNT DOES NOT 

EXIST

31-01-20

YEAR 2019-20 PENDING SCHOLARSHIP OBC - EXCEPTION REPORT
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